AGENDA

1.	PLED	GE OF ALLEGIANCE Invocation	
2.	ROLL CALL		
3.	DRAWING OF NAMES FOR THE COUNCIL SCHOLARSHIPS		
4.	READING OF MINUTES		
5.	APPROVAL OF CLAIMS		
6.	PUBLIC HEARINGS		
	Α.	Confirming Resolution No. R15 (14r. 15) that Designated and Established a Certain Area of the City of Hammond, Indiana as an Economic Revitalization Area to Which Deductions from Assessed Value May Be Requested by an Applicant to the Common Council of the City of Hammond Pursuanto Indiana Code 6-1.1-12.1 Sponsored by Mark Kalwinski	
7.	COMMUNICATIONS		
8.	COMMITTEE REPORTS		
9.	ORDINANCE 3 rd READING - FINAL PASSAGE		
10.	INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES		
	A.	An ordinance to establish rules and regulations for the discharge of wastewater into the wastewater treatment systems of the Sanitary District of Hammond Sponsored by Mark Kalwinski	15-15
	В.	An ordinance amending Ordinance No. 8514, also known as the Hammond Zoning Ordinance, and amending Ordinance No. 9188 for purposes of amending the Planned Unit Development District ordinance for the Columbia Center Planned Unit Development Sponsored by Bill Emerson	15-16
	C.	An ordinance to establish the 7300-7400 block Flagstone Drive between 174 th Place and Wilson Place a one-way street going north and repealing any ordinances in conflict Sponsored by Bill Emerson	15-17
	D.	An ordinance to permit angle parking at location east side of 7300-7400 block of Flagstone Drive between 174 th Place and Wilson Place Sponsored by Bill Emerson	15-18

MEETING OF THE COMMON COUNCIL

APRIL 27, 2015

AGENDA cont.

11. RESOLUTIONS

- A. A resolution of the Hammond City Council granting FJ Building of Indiana, LLC (D.B.A.

 American Stair Corporation) an assessed valuation deduction (Tax Abatement) for the qualified tangible Personal Property Pursuant to Indiana Code 6-1.1-12.1

 Sponsored by Mark Kalwinski
- B. A resolution of the Hammond City Council granting FJ Building of Indiana, LLC (D.B.A. 15R-09 American Stair Corporation) an assessed valuation deduction (Tax Abatement) for the qualified tangible Real Property Pursuant to Indiana Code 6-1.1-12.1
 Sponsored by Mark Kalwinski
- C. A resolution of the Hammond City Council granting FJ Building of Indiana, LLC (D.B.A. 15R-10 American Stair Corporation) an assessed valuation deduction (Tax Abatement) for the occupation of an eligible vacant building Pursuant to Indiana Code 6-1.1-12.1
 Sponsored by Mark Kalwinski
- 12. NEW AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS
- 13. PUBLIC EXPRESSION

ADJOURN

Prepared by Robert J. Golec

Council Ordinances